	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2014-T2)


	DATE
	07-19-2014 @ 02:00PM (ALL ROUNDERS VS IKBLAZERS)

	RESULT
	ALL ROUNDERS WON

	TOSS

	ALLROUNDERS BATTED FIRST

	UMPIRES
	COOL DUDES & EAGLES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	DIXIT


	ALL ROUNDERS  INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	BASKAR
	RETIRED HURT
	25
	
	

	2
	DIXIT
	RETIRED HURT
	20
	
	

	3
	MUTHU
	CATCH OUT
	6
	
	

	4
	VIVEK
	CAUGHT BEHIND
	2
	
	

	5
	MADHU
	CATCH OUT
	14
	
	

	6
	VIBHU
	NOT OUT
	7
	
	

	7
	KARTHIK
	CAUGHT BEHIND
	1
	
	

	8
	BRUNO
	NOT OUT
	4
	
	

	9
	RAJESH
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	SUBBU
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	12
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 91/4
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	PUNEET
	4
	
	27
	2

	2
	SRINI
	2
	
	12
	

	3
	SRINI M
	2
	
	15
	

	4
	KARTHIK
	2
	
	14
	

	5
	AJAY
	3
	
	15
	2

	6
	KAUSHIK
	2
	
	8
	


	IK BLAZERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	KAUSHIK
	B. DIXIT
	0
	
	

	2
	KARTHIK
	B. KARTHIK
	3
	
	

	3
	AJAY
	C. KEEPER B. DIXIT
	2
	
	

	4
	IKBAL
	NOT OUT
	11
	
	

	5
	SRINI M
	C. XXX B. VIBHU
	5
	
	

	6
	SUNIL
	NOT OUT
	1
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	13
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 63/4
	
	
	


	ALL ROUNDERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	DIXIT
	2
	
	5
	2

	2
	BASKAR
	2
	
	6
	

	3
	KARTHIK
	3
	
	17
	1

	4
	BABU
	3
	
	8
	

	5
	SRIVATSAN
	2
	
	8
	

	6
	BRUNO
	1
	
	4
	

	7
	VIBHU
	2
	
	15
	1


